
Our German Technology makes
the products tasty while maintaining
the freshness & purity.



Spego Mayonnaise

Spego Institutional Packs

Since life is busy and there is no time for having fresh and tasty
food, GRG has come up with Spego. A brand that will take care of
freshness and taste at the same time. It is for your anytime,
anywhere use.
Spego carries with it two new products, Spego Ketchup and Spego
Mayonnaise. Freshly produced using 'German Technology'.
Enjoy the freshness and richness of these products and make
your life a tasty one with Spego.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
(Typical approx value per 100g)

Energy (Kcal) 155
Protein (g) 2
Total Carbohydrate (g) 36
Sugar (g) 26
Total Fat (g) 0

Spego Tomato Ketchup
When fresh, juicy tomatoes
come together with German
Technology, you get thick, lucious
and and rich tomato ketchups.
Spego is a combination all the
above mentioned. Get ready to
make your normal, boring food
exciting and tasty one

Spego Mayonnaise is the best choice
of white sauce when it comes to
making your food a tasty one. Our
German Technology makes the
mayonnaise thick, creamy and
mouthwatering.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
(Typical approx value per 100g)

Energy (Kcal) 530
Protein (g) 0.7
Total Carbohydrate (g) 9.6
Sugar (g) 6.5
Total Fat (g) 55.0
Saturated fat (g) 9.4
Trans fat (g) Nil

Our new
Innovative
package of

6 Kg tub
for institutional

sales

Spego Mayonnaise

Spego Institutional Packs

Since life is busy and there is no time for having fresh and tasty
food, GRG has come up with Spego. A brand that will take care of
freshness and taste at the same time. It is for your anytime,
anywhere use.
Spego carries with it two new products, Spego Ketchup and Spego
Mayonnaise. Freshly produced using 'German Technology'.
Enjoy the freshness and richness of these products and make
your life a tasty one with Spego.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
(Typical approx value per 100g)

Energy (Kcal) 155
Protein (g) 2
Total Carbohydrate (g) 36
Sugar (g) 26
Total Fat (g) 0

Spego Tomato Ketchup
When fresh, juicy tomatoes
come together with German
Technology, you get thick, lucious
and and rich tomato ketchups.
Spego is a combination all the
above mentioned. Get ready to
make your normal, boring food
exciting and tasty one

Spego Mayonnaise is the best choice
of white sauce when it comes to
making your food a tasty one. Our
German Technology makes the
mayonnaise thick, creamy and
mouthwatering.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
(Typical approx value per 100g)

Energy (Kcal) 530
Protein (g) 0.7
Total Carbohydrate (g) 9.6
Sugar (g) 6.5
Total Fat (g) 55.0
Saturated fat (g) 9.4
Trans fat (g) Nil

Our new
Innovative
package of

6 Kg tub
for institutional

sales



) 2

) 2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

12g
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
kg1
g8
kg1
kg6

1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
kg1

1kg
1kg
1kg

1.3kg
6kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg

1000
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
21

1 005
12
2
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
2
12
12
12
12

SHELF
LIFE IN

MONTHS
Sl. No. PRODUCT NET WT No. Of Pc s

/Case PACK

PRODUCT LIST

Veg Mayo Sachet
Mayonnaise Pouch
Mayonnaise Lite Pouch
Veg Mayonnaise Spout Pouch
Tandoori Mayonnaise Pouch
Garlic Mayonnaise Pouch
Thousand Island Pouch
Cheesy Mayonnaise
Toum Sauce
Tomato Ketchup Sachet
Tomate Ketchup Spout Pouch
Tomato Ketchup Can
Tomato Paste Pouch
Tomato Puree Pouch
Sweet Chilli Sauce
Pizza Paste Sauce
Snack Dressing Pouch
Schezwan Chilli Sauce
Salsa Mexicana
Barbeque Sauce
Chocolate Dressing
Khatta Meetha Can
Peri Peri Mayonnaise
Harissa Mayonnaise
Chipotle Mayonnaise
Sriracha Mayonnaise

Sachet
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
Spout Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch

Sachet
Spout Pouch

IML Plastic Can
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch

Plastic Bottle
IML Plastic Can

EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch

5
5
5
5
4
4
5
4
6
6
9
9
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
4
4
4
4

) 2

) 2
) 0

for institutional

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

12g
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
kg1
g8
kg1
kg6

1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
kg1

1kg
1kg
1kg

1.3kg
6kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg

1000
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
21

1 005
12
2
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
2
12
12
12
12

SHELF
LIFE IN

MONTHS
Sl. No. PRODUCT NET WT No. Of Pc s

/Case PACK

PRODUCT LIST

Veg Mayo Sachet
Mayonnaise Pouch
Mayonnaise Lite Pouch
Veg Mayonnaise Spout Pouch
Tandoori Mayonnaise Pouch
Garlic Mayonnaise Pouch
Thousand Island Pouch
Cheesy Mayonnaise
Toum Sauce
Tomato Ketchup Sachet
Tomate Ketchup Spout Pouch
Tomato Ketchup Can
Tomato Paste Pouch
Tomato Puree Pouch
Sweet Chilli Sauce
Pizza Paste Sauce
Snack Dressing Pouch
Schezwan Chilli Sauce
Salsa Mexicana
Barbeque Sauce
Chocolate Dressing
Khatta Meetha Can
Peri Peri Mayonnaise
Harissa Mayonnaise
Chipotle Mayonnaise
Sriracha Mayonnaise

Sachet
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
Spout Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch

Sachet
Spout Pouch

IML Plastic Can
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch

Plastic Bottle
IML Plastic Can

EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch
EVOH Pouch

5
5
5
5
4
4
5
4
6
6
9
9
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
4
4
4
4



GRG FINE FOODS
GRG Fine Foods Private Limited is the parent company of REVATHI 
GHEE and SPEGO. Our products are freshly manufactured at a 
spacious, 22,000 sq ft area in Bommasandra, Bangalore. We are the 
leading manufacturers of Pure Ghee. Manufacturing happiness and 
pureness since 1992, We have made our place in the heart of every 
home, kitchen and stores of Bangalore, Karnataka and the whole of 
South India. Slowly looking to make a mark globally, GRG is an industry 
full of hopes and dreams.

Growth inevitable and we intent to make the most of it by expanding 
our reach further with Spego, the newest entrant to the GRG family. 
Spego is a brand that reflects freshness and richness. With products 
that are for your daily use, Spego is here to change the taste of tasty.

No.121/H, Bommasandra Industrial Area, Hosur Road, Bengaluru 560 099, Karnataka, India.
Tel +9180 2783 6283 / 4617     Mob. +91 6366 191919 Email info@grgfinefoods.com

GRG Fine Foods Private Limited
(Formerly G.R.G Dairy Products Pvt. Ltd.)
(An ISO 22000:2005 Certified Company)

Visit us on
www.grgfinefoods.com

Follow us on
www.facebook.com/grgfinefoods


