



Our **German Technology** makes the products tasty while maintaining the freshness & purity.



Since life is busy and there is no time for having fresh and tasty food, GRG has come up with Spego. A brand that will take care of freshness and taste at the same time. It is for your anytime, anywhere use.

Spego carries with it two new products, Spego Ketchup and Spego Mayonnaise. Freshly produced using 'German Technology'.

Enjoy the freshness and richness of these products and make your life a tasty one with Spego.

Spego Tomato Ketchup

When fresh, juicy tomatoes come together with German Technology, you get thick, luscious and rich tomato ketchups. Spego is a combination all the above mentioned. Get ready to make your normal, boring food exciting and tasty one



NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (Typical approx value per 100g)

Energy (Kcal)	155
Protein (g)	2
Total Carbohydrate (g)	36
Sugar (g)	26
Total Fat (g)	0

Spego Mayonnaise

Spego Mayonnaise is the best choice of white sauce when it comes to making your food a tasty one. Our German Technology makes the mayonnaise thick, creamy and mouthwatering.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (Typical approx value per 100g)

Energy (Kcal)	530
Protein (g)	0.7
Total Carbohydrate (g)	9.6
Sugar (g)	6.5
Total Fat (g)	55.0
Saturated fat (g)	9.4
Trans fat (g)	Nil



Spego Institutional Packs



Our new
Innovative
package of
6 Kg tub
for institutional
sales



Spago has an established reputation for fine flavours and quality foods. As a food manufacturer specialising in recipe creation and customisation, it's a special partner for all professional chefs from all types of cuisine.

At  we strive to make everyday cooking convenient and more enjoyable for you. Our passion is producing real food made for everyday cooking - made by real chefs!

Our range of carefully prepared condiments make an amazing difference to any meal. Adding flavor and delivering a taste that makes your food delightful.



PRODUCT LIST

SI. No.	PRODUCT	NET WT	No. Of Pcs /Case	PACK	SHELF LIFE IN MONTHS
1	Veg Mayo Sachet	12g	1000	Sachet	5
2	Mayonnaise Pouch	1kg	12	EVOH Pouch	5
3	Mayonnaise Lite Pouch	1kg	12	EVOH Pouch	5
4	Veg Mayonnaise Spout Pouch	1kg	12	Spout Pouch	5
5	Tandoori Mayonnaise Pouch	1kg	12	EVOH Pouch	4
6	Garlic Mayonnaise Pouch	1kg	12	EVOH Pouch	4
7	Thousand Island Pouch	1kg	12	EVOH Pouch	5
8	Cheesy Mayonnaise	1kg	12	EVOH Pouch	4
9	Toum Sauce	1kg	12	EVOH Pouch	6
10	Tomato Ketchup Sachet	8g	1500	Sachet	6
11	Tomato Ketchup Spout Pouch	1kg	12	Spout Pouch	9
12	Tomato Ketchup Can	6kg	2	IML Plastic Can	9
13	Tomato Paste Pouch	1kg	12	EVOH Pouch	6
14	Tomato Puree Pouch	1kg	12	EVOH Pouch	6
15	Sweet Chilli Sauce	1kg	12	EVOH Pouch	6
16	Pizza Paste Sauce	1kg	12	EVOH Pouch	6
17	Snack Dressing Pouch	1kg	12	EVOH Pouch	6
18	Schezwan Chilli Sauce	1kg	12	EVOH Pouch	6
19	Salsa Mexicana	1kg	12	EVOH Pouch	6
20	Barbeque Sauce	1kg	12	EVOH Pouch	6
21	Chocolate Dressing	1.3kg	12	Plastic Bottle	6
22	Khatta Meetha Can	6kg	2	IML Plastic Can	6
23	Peri Peri Mayonnaise	1kg	12	EVOH Pouch	4
24	Harissa Mayonnaise	1kg	12	EVOH Pouch	4
25	Chipotle Mayonnaise	1kg	12	EVOH Pouch	4
26	Sriracha Mayonnaise	1kg	12	EVOH Pouch	4



GRG FINE FOODS

GRG Fine Foods Private Limited is the parent company of REVATHI GHEE and SPEGO. Our products are freshly manufactured at a spacious, 22,000 sq ft area in Bommasandra, Bangalore. We are the leading manufacturers of Pure Ghee. Manufacturing happiness and pureness since 1992, We have made our place in the heart of every home, kitchen and stores of Bangalore, Karnataka and the whole of South India. Slowly looking to make a mark globally, GRG is an industry full of hopes and dreams.



Growth inevitable and we intent to make the most of it by expanding our reach further with Spego, the newest entrant to the GRG family. Spego is a brand that reflects freshness and richness. With products that are for your daily use, Spego is here to change the taste of tasty.



GRG Fine Foods Private Limited
(Formerly G.R.G Dairy Products Pvt. Ltd.)
(An ISO 22000:2005 Certified Company)

No.121/H, Bommasandra Industrial Area, Hosur Road, Bengaluru 560 099, Karnataka, India.
Tel +9180 2783 6283 / 4617 Mob. +91 6366 191919 Email info@grgfinefoods.com



Follow us on
www.facebook.com/grgfinefoods



Visit us on
www.grgfinefoods.com